www.sensirion.com October 2019 - Version 5 1/18
Datasheet STS3x-DIS
High-Accuracy Digital Temperature Sensor IC
 Fully calibrated and linearized digital output
 Wide supply voltage range, from 2.15 V to 5.5 V
 I2C Interface with communication speeds up to 1
MHz and two user selectable addresses
 Accuracy of up to  0.1 °C

The device is fully RoHS and WEEE compliant, e.g. free
of Pb, Cd, and Hg.
8 Ordering Information
The STS3x-DIS can be ordered in tape and reel
packaging with different sizes, see Table 20. The reels
are sealed into antistatic ESD bags. The document
“SHT3x_STS3x shipping package” that shows the
details about the shipping package is available upon
request.
Name Quantity Order Number
STS30-DIS-2.5kS 2500 1-101415-01
STS30-DIS-10kS 10000 1-101414-01
STS31-DIS-2.5kS 2500 1-101416-01
STS31-DIS-10kS 10000 1-101417-01
STS35-DIS-B2.5KS 2500 1-101673-01
STS35-DIS-B10KS 10000 1-101672-01
Table 20 STS3x-DIS ordering options.
9 Further Information
For more in-depth information on the STS3x-DIS and its application please consult the following documents:
Document Name Description Source